8:45

9:00

9:30

10:25

10:40

11:40

12:15
1:10

1:15

2:10

3:05

3:15

St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School
LKS2 timetable Por Righy Class

5

St Mary's
& St Benedict's

RC Primary School

Friday SLT/ PPA
. ; Register/Next S Register/Next S ;
Register/Next Steps Register/Next Steps Qgﬁig“g . t?p& egﬁgug t;ps, Register/Next Steps
A . . Class Worshi Whole School Worshi
ssembly Class Worship Class Worship (Chﬂdmp orship
(Child, Led) (Child, planned)
Maths Maths R.E Maths Maths
Break
English, English History, English R.E
Guided, Reading - pre read Guided, Reading French Guided Reading Guided, Reading
Lunch
Register/Silent Reading Register/Silent Reading Register/Silent Reading Register/Silent Reading Register/Silent Reading
Music English
P.E English (1.00 - 1:30)
Science
PSHE
Maths Fluency
Swimming English
Soell Spellings Art
Class Novel (5 mins) Class Novel (5 mins) Class Novel (5 mins)
Home Time Home Time Home time Home time Home time

Week 5 — Art will be blocked out and replace History/Science (due to having swimming this half term)




yvAs
St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School @ & St Banediot's

LKS2 MME/JZOT Ri.g/b,ga Class I!lj RC Primary School

Week 5 — Art will be blocked out and replace History/Science (due to having swimming this half term)



