St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School



LKS2 timetable	for Rigby Class
----------------	-----------------

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday SLT	Thursday	Friday SLT/ PPA	
8:45	Register/Next Steps	Register/Next Steps	Register/Next Steps SPAG (10mins)	Register/Next Steps SPAG (10mins)	Register/Next Steps	
9:00	Assembly,	Class Worship (Child Led)	Class Worship (Child planned)	Class Worship (Child Led)	Whole School Worship	
9:30	Maths	Maths	R.E	Maths	Maths	
10:25	Break					
10:40	English	English	History	English	R.E	
11:40	Guided Reading – pre read	Guided Reading	French	Guided Reading	Guided Reading	
12:15	Lunch					
1:10	Register/Silent Reading	Register/Silent Reading	Register/Silent Reading	Register/Silent Reading	Register/Silent Reading	
1:15	P.E	English	Music (1.00 – 1:30)	English		
2:10	PSHE	Maths Fluency	Swimming	English	Science	
2.05	Spelling	Spellings			Art	
3:05		Class Novel (5 mins)	Class Novel (5 mins)	Class Novel (5 mins)		
3:15	Home Time	Home Time	Home time	Home time	Home time	

Week 5 – Art will be blocked out and replace History/Science (due to having swimming this half term)

St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School LKS2 timetable for Rigby Class



Week 5 – Art will be blocked out and replace History/Science (due to having swimming this half term)